Fries

Home Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Daily Soup with Toast

Daily House Salad

Side Bacon/Ham/Sausage
Side Peameal/ Turkey Bacon
Side Fruit

Gluten Free Toast

Coffee or Tea

Pop

Juice or Milk (100% Pure Orange Juice, Apple, Cranberry)
Milk (Chocolate or White)

Hot Chocolate

2.99
3.49
3.49
6.99
3.99
3.49
4.39
3.49
1.49

2.29
2.49
2.99
2.99
2.59



