

Fries	2.99
Home Fries	3.49
Sweet Potato Fries	3.49
Daily Soup with Toast	6.99
Daily House Salad	3.99
Side Bacon/Ham/Sausage	3.49
Side Peameal/ Turkey Bacon	4.39
Side Fruit	3.49
Gluten Free Toast	1.49
Coffee or Tea	2.29
Рор	2.49
Juice or Milk (100% Pure Orange Juice, Apple, Cranberry)	2.99
Milk (Chocolate or White)	2.99
Hot Chocolate	2.59